Texas Fluorescents
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200 Catalog Number:
Notes:
FEATURES
model NO
Nautical Outdoor
• Available in black or white with clear prismatic or white diffusers
• Fluorescent and incandescent configurations available
• Photocell available on select models
• Molded of durable uv resistant plastics
• UL LISTED FOR WET LOCATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
BODY LENS LAMPING BALLAST OPTIONS
NOP W - White
113 - CFT13W
Blank - No Ballast PC - Photocell
M120 - Magnetic 120V
E120 - Electric 120V
113Q - CFQ13W
GU13 - 13WGU
GU18 - 18WGU
INC - 60WA19
NOB C - Clear
NOW
10 1/16”
SHADE DIA
23 3/8”
13 ”
10 1/16”
SHADE DIA
23 3/8”
13 ”
10 1/16 ”
SHADE DIA
11”
13”
10 1/16 ”
SHADE DIA
11”
13”
SPECIFICATIONS
High style Nautical style is made of durable plastic in a choice of black or white.
Available in matching post top and wall versions. White acrylic hides the �uorescent
lamp and clear prismatic is ideal for incandescent version.
NOW NOP NOB
10 1/16 ”
SHADE DIA
10 ”